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Individual Top Times

Tuckahoe Village West [TVW-VA]

Number of Top Times: All   Convert To: SC  Print: SC

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Female 6 & Under  25 Free
 1 6/5/2024 Tuckahoe Village West at HanoverWhritenour, Cece 6   26.01 S N F

 2 7/5/2023 Hanover at Tuckahoe Village WestSeay, Rose M 6   45.62 S N F

 3 7/18/2023 Tuckahoe Village West at Battlefield GreenWright, Charlotte G 6 1:02.30 S N F

Female 6 & Under  25 Back
 1 6/5/2024 Tuckahoe Village West at HanoverWhritenour, Cece 6   29.51 S N F

Female 8 & Under  50 Free
 1 6/5/2024 Tuckahoe Village West at HanoverWagner, Vada 7 1:05.65 S N F

 2 7/12/2023 Tuckahoe Village West at Bell CreekWhritenour, Cece 6 1:08.03 S N F

 3 6/5/2024 Tuckahoe Village West at HanoverKnight, Eva 8 1:08.95 S N F

 4 7/12/2023 Tuckahoe Village West at Bell CreekLeary, Natalie 7 1:23.72 S N F

 5 6/5/2024 Tuckahoe Village West at HanoverThompson, Zoey 8 1:34.11 S N F

Female 8 & Under  25 Breast
 1 6/5/2024 Tuckahoe Village West at HanoverLeary, Natalie 7   37.46 S N F

 2 6/14/2023 Old Church at Tuckahoe Village WestWhritenour, Cece 6   43.62 S N F

Female 7-8 25 Free
 1 6/5/2024 Tuckahoe Village West at HanoverLeary, Natalie 7   27.13 S N F

 2 6/5/2024 Tuckahoe Village West at HanoverWagner, Vada 7   28.97 S N F

 3 6/5/2024 Tuckahoe Village West at HanoverKnight, Eva 8   30.77 S N F

 4 6/5/2024 Tuckahoe Village West at HanoverThompson, Zoey 8   34.80 S N F

 5 6/5/2024 Tuckahoe Village West at HanoverCosta, Riley 8   37.15 S N F

Female 7-8 25 Back
 1 6/5/2024 Tuckahoe Village West at HanoverLeary, Natalie 7   31.21 S N F

 2 6/5/2024 Tuckahoe Village West at HanoverKnight, Eva 8   32.67 S N F

 3 6/5/2024 Tuckahoe Village West at HanoverWagner, Vada 7   33.17 S N F

 4 6/5/2024 Tuckahoe Village West at HanoverThompson, Zoey 8   39.92 S N F

 5 6/5/2024 Tuckahoe Village West at HanoverCosta, Riley 8   41.10 S N F

Female 9-10 50 Free
 1 7/18/2023 Tuckahoe Village West at Battlefield GreenWagner, Jessie C 10   45.71 S N F

 2 6/5/2024 Tuckahoe Village West at HanoverFleet, Stella G 9   50.60 S N F

 3 6/5/2024 Tuckahoe Village West at HanoverPerdue, Hayden H 9   52.38 S N F

 4 6/5/2024 Tuckahoe Village West at HanoverThompson, Ellie 10   55.26 S N F

 5 6/14/2023 Old Church at Tuckahoe Village WestSheehan, Kennedy A 10   58.50 S N F

 6 7/5/2023 Hanover at Tuckahoe Village WestFournier, Anna P 10 1:07.13 S N F

 7 6/5/2024 Tuckahoe Village West at HanoverChenault, Darcy L 10 1:12.23 S N F

 8 6/5/2024 Tuckahoe Village West at HanoverTapp, Stella E 9 1:23.43 S N F

Female 9-10 100 Free
 1 6/5/2024 Tuckahoe Village West at HanoverWagner, Jessie C 10 1:42.19 S ADV F

 2 6/5/2024 Tuckahoe Village West at HanoverFournier, Anna P 10 2:20.04 S N F

Female 9-10 50 Back
 1 6/5/2024 Tuckahoe Village West at HanoverWagner, Jessie C 10   56.02 S N F

 2 6/5/2024 Tuckahoe Village West at HanoverThompson, Ellie 10 1:02.02 S N F

 3 6/5/2024 Tuckahoe Village West at HanoverPerdue, Hayden H 9 1:05.93 S N F

 4 6/5/2024 Tuckahoe Village West at HanoverFleet, Stella G 9 1:08.27 S N F

 5 6/14/2023 Old Church at Tuckahoe Village WestSheehan, Kennedy A 10 1:10.64 S N F

 6 7/5/2023 Hanover at Tuckahoe Village WestFournier, Anna P 10 1:11.28 S N F

 7 6/5/2024 Tuckahoe Village West at HanoverChenault, Darcy L 10 1:16.56 S N F

Female 9-10 50 Breast
 1 6/14/2023 Old Church at Tuckahoe Village WestWagner, Jessie C 10 1:08.85 S N F

 2 6/28/2023 Pebble Creek at Tuckahoe Village WestFournier, Anna P 10 1:12.91 S N F

 3 6/5/2024 Tuckahoe Village West at HanoverThompson, Ellie 10 1:18.84 S N F
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 4 6/5/2024 Tuckahoe Village West at HanoverSheehan, Kennedy A 10 1:23.06 S N F

Female 9-10 50 Fly
 1 6/5/2024 Tuckahoe Village West at HanoverWagner, Jessie C 10 1:03.04 S N F

 2 6/28/2023 Pebble Creek at Tuckahoe Village WestSheehan, Kennedy A 10 1:38.69 S N F

Female 9-10 100 IM
 1 7/5/2023 Hanover at Tuckahoe Village WestWagner, Jessie C 10 2:06.66 S N F

Female 11-12 50 Free
 1 7/5/2023 Hanover at Tuckahoe Village WestWright, Lilly M 12   33.38 S V F

 2 7/18/2023 Tuckahoe Village West at Battlefield GreenFlores, Francesca 12   38.99 S N F

 3 6/28/2023 Pebble Creek at Tuckahoe Village WestKelly, Fiona E 12   40.25 S N F

 4 7/5/2023 Hanover at Tuckahoe Village WestRyan, Harper A 12   43.28 S N F

 5 7/5/2023 Hanover at Tuckahoe Village WestFrink, Brodie 12   47.81 S N F

 6 7/18/2023 Tuckahoe Village West at Battlefield GreenKay, Mackenzie D 11   57.75 S N F

 7 6/13/2022 Tuckahoe Village West at Old ChurchCarlton, Corinne E 11 1:09.93 S N F

Female 11-12 100 Free
 1 6/28/2023 Pebble Creek at Tuckahoe Village WestWright, Lilly M 12 1:13.21 S V F

 2 6/5/2024 Tuckahoe Village West at HanoverKelly, Fiona E 12 1:27.76 S N F

 3 6/28/2023 Pebble Creek at Tuckahoe Village WestFlores, Francesca 12 1:28.56 S N F

 4 7/12/2023 Tuckahoe Village West at Bell CreekRyan, Harper A 12 1:42.16 S N F

 5 7/12/2023 Tuckahoe Village West at Bell CreekFrink, Brodie 12 2:00.90 S N F

 6 7/13/2022 Tuckahoe Village West at Bell CreekCarlton, Corinne E 11 2:34.22 S N F

Female 11-12 50 Back
 1 7/5/2023 Hanover at Tuckahoe Village WestWright, Lilly M 12   37.66 S SV F

 2 7/5/2023 Hanover at Tuckahoe Village WestKelly, Fiona E 12   45.22 S N F

 3 6/14/2023 Old Church at Tuckahoe Village WestFlores, Francesca 12   50.69 S N F

 4 6/5/2024 Tuckahoe Village West at HanoverRyan, Harper A 12   51.68 S N F

 5 7/5/2023 Hanover at Tuckahoe Village WestFrink, Brodie 12   59.37 S N F

 6 7/5/2023 Hanover at Tuckahoe Village WestKay, Mackenzie D 11 1:08.07 S N F

 7 6/13/2022 Tuckahoe Village West at Old ChurchCarlton, Corinne E 11 1:13.57 S N F

Female 11-12 50 Breast
 1 6/28/2023 Pebble Creek at Tuckahoe Village WestWright, Lilly M 12   45.88 S JV F

 2 7/18/2023 Tuckahoe Village West at Battlefield GreenKelly, Fiona E 12   47.29 S JV F

 3 7/18/2023 Tuckahoe Village West at Battlefield GreenFlores, Francesca 12   48.92 S ADV F

 4 7/5/2023 Hanover at Tuckahoe Village WestFrink, Brodie 12   59.18 S N F

 5 6/5/2024 Tuckahoe Village West at HanoverRyan, Harper A 12 1:10.45 S N F

 6 7/18/2023 Tuckahoe Village West at Battlefield GreenKay, Mackenzie D 11 1:13.72 S N F

Female 11-12 50 Fly
 1 7/5/2023 Hanover at Tuckahoe Village WestWright, Lilly M 12   36.81 S V F

 2 6/28/2023 Pebble Creek at Tuckahoe Village WestFlores, Francesca 12   47.21 S N F

 3 6/21/2023 Tuckahoe Village West at MechanicsvilleKelly, Fiona E 12   49.16 S N F

 4 6/5/2024 Tuckahoe Village West at HanoverRyan, Harper A 12   54.80 S N F

 5 7/18/2023 Tuckahoe Village West at Battlefield GreenFrink, Brodie 12 1:02.79 S N F

Female 11-12 100 IM
 1 7/18/2023 Tuckahoe Village West at Battlefield GreenWright, Lilly M 12 1:23.63 S V F

 2 7/5/2023 Hanover at Tuckahoe Village WestKelly, Fiona E 12 1:38.78 S ADV F

 3 7/18/2023 Tuckahoe Village West at Battlefield GreenFlores, Francesca 12 1:41.74 S N F

 4 7/18/2023 Tuckahoe Village West at Battlefield GreenFrink, Brodie 12 2:08.03 S N F

 5 7/6/2022 Battlefield Green at Tuckahoe Village WestRyan, Harper A 12 2:13.09 S N F

Female 13-14 50 Free
 1 7/12/2023 Tuckahoe Village West at Bell CreekWolfrey, Hannah L 13   36.35 S N F

 2 7/19/2022 Mechanicsville at Tuckahoe Village WestTucker, Emma V 13   37.72 S N F

 3 7/18/2023 Tuckahoe Village West at Battlefield GreenDuong, Autumn N 14   39.13 S N F

 4 6/5/2024 Tuckahoe Village West at HanoverMurphy, Zoelie K 14   45.07 S N F
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Female 13-14 100 Free
 1 6/5/2024 Tuckahoe Village West at HanoverWolfrey, Hannah L 13 1:21.24 S N F

 2 6/29/2022 Milestone at Tuckahoe Village WestTucker, Emma V 13 1:30.56 S N F

 3 6/28/2023 Pebble Creek at Tuckahoe Village WestMurphy, Zoelie K 14 1:46.75 S N F

 4 6/5/2024 Tuckahoe Village West at HanoverWest, Avery L 13 1:48.96 S N F

 5 6/28/2023 Pebble Creek at Tuckahoe Village WestDuong, Autumn N 14 2:28.53 S N F

Female 13-14 50 Back
 1 6/5/2024 Tuckahoe Village West at HanoverWolfrey, Hannah L 13   41.17 S ADV F

 2 7/12/2023 Tuckahoe Village West at Bell CreekDuong, Autumn N 14   44.12 S N F

 3 7/12/2023 Tuckahoe Village West at Bell CreekTucker, Emma V 13   46.47 S N F

 4 6/14/2023 Old Church at Tuckahoe Village WestMurphy, Zoelie K 14   51.78 S N F

 5 6/5/2024 Tuckahoe Village West at HanoverWest, Avery L 13   52.31 S N F

Female 13-14 100 Back
 1 7/18/2023 Tuckahoe Village West at Battlefield GreenDuong, Autumn N 14 1:43.92 S N F

 2 7/5/2023 Hanover at Tuckahoe Village WestMurphy, Zoelie K 14 2:12.34 S N F

Female 13-14 50 Breast
 1 7/30/2023 2023 ChampsTucker, Emma V 13   47.76 S ADV F

 2 7/18/2023 Tuckahoe Village West at Battlefield GreenWolfrey, Hannah L 13   50.65 S N F

 3 7/18/2023 Tuckahoe Village West at Battlefield GreenDuong, Autumn N 14   57.52 S N F

 4 7/5/2023 Hanover at Tuckahoe Village WestMurphy, Zoelie K 14   58.12 S N F

Female 13-14 100 Breast
 1 6/5/2024 Tuckahoe Village West at HanoverMurphy, Zoelie K 14 2:00.86 S N F

Female 13-14 50 Fly
 1 6/24/2022 Tuckahoe Village West at HanoverWolfrey, Hannah L 13   41.01 S ADV F

 2 6/5/2024 Tuckahoe Village West at HanoverWest, Avery L 13   48.04 S N F

 3 6/28/2023 Pebble Creek at Tuckahoe Village WestMurphy, Zoelie K 14   56.07 S N F

 4 7/19/2022 Mechanicsville at Tuckahoe Village WestTucker, Emma V 13   56.62 S N F

Female 13-14 100 IM
 1 7/19/2022 Mechanicsville at Tuckahoe Village WestWolfrey, Hannah L 13 1:39.13 S N F

 2 7/18/2023 Tuckahoe Village West at Battlefield GreenTucker, Emma V 13 1:39.34 S N F

 3 7/6/2022 Battlefield Green at Tuckahoe Village WestMurphy, Zoelie K 14 2:09.47 S N F

Male 6 & Under  25 Free
 1 6/5/2024 Tuckahoe Village West at HanoverEdwardes, Jason A 6   44.54 S N F

Male 6 & Under  25 Back
 1 6/5/2024 Tuckahoe Village West at HanoverDunkum, Landon R 6   56.19 S N F

Male 8 & Under  50 Free
 1 6/5/2024 Tuckahoe Village West at HanoverHarris, Ronan 8   52.80 S JV F

Male 8 & Under  25 Breast
 1 7/12/2023 Tuckahoe Village West at Bell CreekHarris, Ronan 8   29.12 S V F

 2 7/12/2023 Tuckahoe Village West at Bell CreekKay, Brody L 8   41.75 S N F

Male 7-8 25 Free
 1 6/5/2024 Tuckahoe Village West at HanoverHarris, Ronan 8   23.55 S ADV F

 2 7/5/2023 Hanover at Tuckahoe Village WestKay, Brody L 8   28.10 S N F

 3 7/18/2023 Tuckahoe Village West at Battlefield GreenEdwards, Dean R 8   43.63 S N F

 4 7/6/2022 Battlefield Green at Tuckahoe Village WestMurphy, Seb 7 1:08.62 S N F

Male 7-8 25 Back
 1 7/5/2023 Hanover at Tuckahoe Village WestKay, Brody L 8   33.31 S N F

 2 7/5/2023 Hanover at Tuckahoe Village WestHarris, Ronan 8   43.72 S N F

 3 6/5/2024 Tuckahoe Village West at HanoverEdwards, Dean R 8   47.21 S N F

 4 6/28/2023 Pebble Creek at Tuckahoe Village WestMurphy, Seb 7   59.78 S N F
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Male 9-10 50 Free
 1 6/5/2024 Tuckahoe Village West at HanoverAwais, Enam 10   39.47 S V F

 2 6/21/2023 Tuckahoe Village West at MechanicsvilleBillings, Emmett G 10   45.53 S N F

 3 6/5/2024 Tuckahoe Village West at HanoverWhritenour, Flip J 9   51.85 S N F

 4 6/21/2023 Tuckahoe Village West at MechanicsvillePrior, Harrison R 10   55.81 S N F

 5 6/14/2023 Old Church at Tuckahoe Village WestLeary, Evan 9 1:08.59 S N F

Male 9-10 100 Free
 1 6/5/2024 Tuckahoe Village West at HanoverBillings, Emmett G 10 1:30.91 S V F

 2 6/5/2024 Tuckahoe Village West at HanoverPrior, Harrison R 10 1:47.26 S N F

 3 6/5/2024 Tuckahoe Village West at HanoverWhritenour, Flip J 9 2:03.34 S N F

 4 6/5/2024 Tuckahoe Village West at HanoverLeary, Evan 9 2:37.98 S N F

Male 9-10 50 Back
 1 6/5/2024 Tuckahoe Village West at HanoverAwais, Enam 10   43.92 S SV F

 2 7/5/2023 Hanover at Tuckahoe Village WestBillings, Emmett G 10   51.30 S ADV F

 3 7/18/2023 Tuckahoe Village West at Battlefield GreenPrior, Harrison R 10   54.08 S ADV F

 4 6/5/2024 Tuckahoe Village West at HanoverWhritenour, Flip J 9 1:05.87 S N F

Male 9-10 50 Breast
 1 6/5/2024 Tuckahoe Village West at HanoverBillings, Emmett G 10   55.30 S JV F

 2 7/12/2023 Tuckahoe Village West at Bell CreekAwais, Enam 10   57.94 S ADV F

 3 6/5/2024 Tuckahoe Village West at HanoverPrior, Harrison R 10 1:03.38 S N F

 4 6/5/2024 Tuckahoe Village West at HanoverLeary, Evan 9 1:08.59 S N F

Male 9-10 50 Fly
 1 6/5/2024 Tuckahoe Village West at HanoverAwais, Enam 10   48.42 S V F

 2 6/5/2024 Tuckahoe Village West at HanoverPrior, Harrison R 10   58.28 S ADV F

Male 9-10 100 IM
 1 7/30/2023 2023 ChampsAwais, Enam 10 1:48.18 S JV F

Male 11-12 50 Free
 1 6/28/2023 Pebble Creek at Tuckahoe Village WestMcKenney, Liam M 12   38.25 S N F

 2 6/5/2024 Tuckahoe Village West at HanoverMcGrane, Owen A 11   43.53 S N F

 3 6/21/2023 Tuckahoe Village West at MechanicsvilleMcGrane, Henry J 11   56.31 S N F

Male 11-12 100 Free
 1 6/5/2024 Tuckahoe Village West at HanoverMcKenney, Liam M 12 1:25.75 S ADV F

 2 6/5/2024 Tuckahoe Village West at HanoverMcGrane, Henry J 11 1:50.63 S N F

 3 7/12/2023 Tuckahoe Village West at Bell CreekMcGrane, Owen A 11 1:55.07 S N F

Male 11-12 50 Back
 1 6/5/2024 Tuckahoe Village West at HanoverMcGrane, Owen A 11   53.25 S N F

 2 6/29/2022 Milestone at Tuckahoe Village WestMcKenney, Liam M 12   56.53 S N F

 3 6/28/2023 Pebble Creek at Tuckahoe Village WestMcGrane, Henry J 11 1:06.81 S N F

Male 11-12 50 Breast
 1 6/5/2024 Tuckahoe Village West at HanoverMcKenney, Liam M 12   46.86 S JV F

 2 6/5/2024 Tuckahoe Village West at HanoverMcGrane, Henry J 11   55.26 S N F

 3 6/28/2023 Pebble Creek at Tuckahoe Village WestMcGrane, Owen A 11 1:03.28 S N F

Male 11-12 50 Fly
 1 6/5/2024 Tuckahoe Village West at HanoverMcKenney, Liam M 12   46.44 S ADV F

 2 6/5/2024 Tuckahoe Village West at HanoverMcGrane, Henry J 11   56.71 S N F

 3 6/5/2024 Tuckahoe Village West at HanoverMcGrane, Owen A 11 1:00.08 S N F

Male 11-12 100 IM
 1 7/18/2023 Tuckahoe Village West at Battlefield GreenMcKenney, Liam M 12 1:35.46 S ADV F

 2 7/18/2023 Tuckahoe Village West at Battlefield GreenMcGrane, Owen A 11 2:07.34 S N F

 3 7/18/2023 Tuckahoe Village West at Battlefield GreenMcGrane, Henry J 11 2:16.95 S N F
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Male 13-14 50 Free
 1 7/30/2023 2023 ChampsAwais, Azaan 14   28.68 S SV F

 2 6/5/2024 Tuckahoe Village West at HanoverKelly, Jack T 14   33.30 S N F

 3 7/5/2023 Hanover at Tuckahoe Village WestHarris, River 14   38.69 S N F

 4 7/18/2023 Tuckahoe Village West at Battlefield GreenNewman, James S 14   46.28 S N F

Male 13-14 100 Free
 1 6/5/2024 Tuckahoe Village West at HanoverAwais, Azaan 14   59.94 S SV F

 2 6/5/2024 Tuckahoe Village West at HanoverHarris, River 14 1:15.02 S ADV F

 3 7/12/2023 Tuckahoe Village West at Bell CreekKelly, Jack T 14 1:20.28 S N F

 4 7/12/2023 Tuckahoe Village West at Bell CreekNewman, James S 14 1:47.72 S N F

Male 13-14 50 Back
 1 7/6/2022 Battlefield Green at Tuckahoe Village WestAwais, Azaan 14   37.47 S V F

 2 6/5/2024 Tuckahoe Village West at HanoverKelly, Jack T 14   41.38 S ADV F

 3 6/5/2024 Tuckahoe Village West at HanoverHarris, River 14   44.74 S N F

 4 7/12/2023 Tuckahoe Village West at Bell CreekNewman, James S 14   56.84 S N F

Male 13-14 100 Back
 1 7/30/2023 2023 ChampsAwais, Azaan 14 1:11.06 S SV F

 2 7/18/2023 Tuckahoe Village West at Battlefield GreenKelly, Jack T 14 1:37.51 S ADV F

 3 7/18/2023 Tuckahoe Village West at Battlefield GreenHarris, River 14 1:46.73 S N F

 4 7/18/2023 Tuckahoe Village West at Battlefield GreenNewman, James S 14 2:02.66 S N F

Male 13-14 50 Breast
 1 6/13/2022 Tuckahoe Village West at Old ChurchAwais, Azaan 14   42.31 S JV F

 2 7/18/2023 Tuckahoe Village West at Battlefield GreenKelly, Jack T 14   46.38 S N F

 3 7/5/2023 Hanover at Tuckahoe Village WestHarris, River 14   47.06 S N F

 4 7/6/2022 Battlefield Green at Tuckahoe Village WestNewman, James S 14 1:21.25 S N F

Male 13-14 100 Breast
 1 6/5/2024 Tuckahoe Village West at HanoverAwais, Azaan 14 1:24.05 S SV F

 2 6/5/2024 Tuckahoe Village West at HanoverHarris, River 14 1:40.39 S ADV F

 3 7/12/2023 Tuckahoe Village West at Bell CreekKelly, Jack T 14 1:44.19 S N F

Male 13-14 50 Fly
 1 6/5/2024 Tuckahoe Village West at HanoverAwais, Azaan 14   30.53 S SV F

 2 6/28/2023 Pebble Creek at Tuckahoe Village WestHarris, River 14   47.43 S N F

Male 13-14 100 Fly
 1 7/5/2023 Hanover at Tuckahoe Village WestAwais, Azaan 14 1:15.88 S V F

Male 13-14 100 IM
 1 7/30/2023 2023 ChampsAwais, Azaan 14 1:11.34 S SV F

 2 7/18/2023 Tuckahoe Village West at Battlefield GreenHarris, River 14 1:35.92 S N F

 3 7/19/2022 Mechanicsville at Tuckahoe Village WestKelly, Jack T 14 1:37.53 S N F

Male 15-18 50 Free
 1 6/5/2024 Tuckahoe Village West at HanoverEvans, Cameron 16   32.99 S N F

 2 6/5/2024 Tuckahoe Village West at HanoverCarlton, Garrett A 17   45.89 S N F

 3 6/13/2022 Tuckahoe Village West at Old ChurchRyan, Ben 16 1:05.63 S N F

Male 15-18 100 Free
 1 6/5/2024 Tuckahoe Village West at HanoverEvans, Cameron 16 1:16.45 S N F

 2 6/5/2024 Tuckahoe Village West at HanoverCarlton, Garrett A 17 1:43.57 S N F

 3 7/13/2022 Tuckahoe Village West at Bell CreekRyan, Ben 16 2:23.06 S N F

Male 15-18 50 Back
 1 6/5/2024 Tuckahoe Village West at HanoverCarlton, Garrett A 17 1:00.63 S N F

 2 6/29/2022 Milestone at Tuckahoe Village WestRyan, Ben 16 1:13.45 S N F

Male 15-18 100 Back
 1 7/6/2022 Battlefield Green at Tuckahoe Village WestRyan, Ben 16 2:37.15 S N F
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Male 15-18 100 IM
 1 7/6/2022 Battlefield Green at Tuckahoe Village WestCarlton, Garrett A 17 2:06.47 S N F


